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Men / 61 / 8-9 yrs,10 yrs,11 yrs
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team SC SC 255.300 43.150 44.250 42.300 38.050 44.150 43.400
11 2 1 1 1

51 Troy Holman 11.050 11.300 9.55010.750 11.00010.800
388 Luca Nacimiento 11.000 10.900 10.650 10.550
429 J.R. Deocariza 10.800 10.900 9.45010.250 10.900
794 Tommy Strachan 10.300 11.250
389 Diego Laverde 11.150 9.300 10.95010.850
732 Brian Medrano 9.75010.650 11.250

2 Team NV NV 248.200 41.400 44.900 41.300 36.700 42.300 41.600
3T2 1 2 3 3

927 Kade Peart 10.700 11.250 9.35010.750 10.60010.700
926 Nikkita Malyarov 10.500 9.25010.200 10.600
922 Caleb Burda 10.150 9.350 10.000
489 Paxton Hansen 10.050 11.200 10.100 10.700
924 Noah Easton 11.300 8.750 10.450
291 Owen Kos 11.150 10.250 10.30010.550

3 Team NC NC 247.200 40.300 44.100 40.700 37.050 42.700 42.350
23 3 3 2 2

975 Jeremie Jourdan 10.400 9.2009.950 10.30010.500
974 Nicholas Kosarikov 10.050 10.750 10.350 11.10010.950
110 Kannon Rector 10.000 11.100 9.4009.950 10.500
177 Luke Rodriguez 9.850 11.400 9.400 10.15010.750
176 Matthew Kim 10.850 9.05010.450 10.800

4 Team AZ AZ 238.850 40.200 40.200 39.900 36.700 41.500 40.350
3T4 4 4 4 4

78 Nick Sorce 10.550 10.700 9.15010.400 10.60010.800
999 Chase Sorosky 10.350 9.100 10.000
1000 Ashton Tomes 9.900 9.400 9.5509.850 10.10010.350
325 Dylan Cho 9.400 10.350 9.950 9.60010.350
998 Sawyer Kreshock 9.750 8.9009.700 10.050
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